04
 -
V
in
yl
 R
ai
lin

 8”, 10”, 12” Column Adapters
 Series 3000 with colonial balusters       Series 3250 with colonial turned balusters
                          4500           3250        3000       2300
Quick Reference Guide to Styles
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–41
04 - V
inyl R
ailing S
ystem
s
04 - Vinyl Railing Systems
Posts and Cladding
Compatible with All 5 Series
Column Cladding Smooth - 4 Piece Patented Design
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   4" Column Cladding - Smooth - 4x4x8.5’ 602408W 602408B
SE   4" Column Cladding - Smooth - 4x4x10’ 602410W 602410B
SE   6" Column Cladding - Smooth - 6x6x8.5’ 602608W 602608B
SE   6" Column Cladding - Smooth - 6x6x10’ 602610W 602610B
Column Cladding Fluted - 4 Piece Patented Design (2 styles - Premium and Economy)
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   Premium 4" Column Cladding - Fluted - 4x4x8.5’ 604408W 604408B
SE   Premium 4" Column Cladding - Fluted - 4x4x10’ 604410W 604410B
SE   Premium 6" Column Cladding - Fluted - 6x6x8.5’ 604608W 604608B
SE   Premium 6" Column Cladding - Fluted - 6x6x10’ 604610W 604610B
SE   Premium 8" Column Cladding - Fluted - 8x8x8.5’ 604808W 604808B
SE   Premium 8" Column Cladding - Fluted - 8x8x10’ 604810W 604810B
SE   Economy 4" Column Cladding - Fluted - 4x4x8.5’ 604508W
SE   Economy 4" Column Cladding - Fluted - 4x4x10’ 604510W
SE   Economy 6" Column Cladding - Fluted - 6x6x8.5’ 604708W
SE Economy 6" Column Cladding - Fluted - 6x6x10’ 604710W

Colonial Turned Posts - All Vinyl with Mounting Hardware
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   5x5x108" Turned Porch Post 60160W 60160B
SE   Base Trim for 5x5 Turned Post 60159TW 60159TB
Turned Newel Post - All Vinyl with Mounting Hardware
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   4x4x38 Turned Newel Post 60138W n/a
SE   4x4x54 Turned Newel Post 60154W n/a
Structural Porch Post (Aluminum post with vinyl sleeve)
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   4x4 - 8’ Structural Post Post w/hardware 60148PW n/a
SE   4x4 - 8’ Structural Post Post ** Fluted**  w/hardware 60148PF n/a
SE   6x6 - 9’ Structural Post Post w/hardware 60169PW n/a
Vinyl Sleeves - Used to cover 4" x 4" and 6" x 6" wood posts
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   4x4 Vinyl Sleeve 38" 60238W 60238B
SE   4x4 Vinyl Sleeve 54" 60254W 60254B
SE   4x4 Vinyl Sleeve 108" 60208W 60208B
SE   4x4 Vinyl Sleeve 120" 60220W 60220B
SE   6x6 Vinyl Sleeve 38" 60338W 60338B
SE   6x6 Vinyl Sleeve 54" 60354W 60354B
SE   6x6 Vinyl Sleeve 108" 60308W 60308B
SE   6x6 Vinyl Sleeve 120" 60320W n/a
Fluted Vinyl Sleeves - Used to cover 4" x 4" wood posts
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   4x4 Fluted Vinyl Sleeve 38" 60438W 60438B
SE   4x4 Fluted Vinyl Sleeve 54" 60454W 60454B
SE   4x4 Fluted Vinyl Sleeve 108" 60408W 60408B
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–43
04 - V
inyl R
ailing S
ystem
s
04 - Vinyl Railing Systems
Series 3000
Residential Rail Sections - For 36" Rail Heights
Level Rail Kits - Square Balusters
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   4’  Level Railing Kit - 1.5" Square Balusters 62504W 62504B
SE   6’  Level Railing Kit - 1.5" Square Balusters 62506W 62506B
SE   8’  Level Railing Kit - 1.5" Square Balusters 62508W 62508B
SE   10’ Level Railing Kit - 1.5" Square Balusters 62510W 62510B
Level Rail Kits - Turned Balusters
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   4’   Level Railing Kit - 1.5" Turned Balusters 62604W 62604B
SE   6’   Level Railing Kit - 1.5" Turned Balusters 62606W 62606B
SE   8’   Level Railing Kit - 1.5" Turned Balusters 62608W 62608B
SE   10’ Level Railing Kit - 1.5" Turned Balusters 62610W 62610B
Stair Rail Kits - Square Balusters
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   6’ Stair Railing Kit-A 29 to 35 degree - 1.5" Square
Balusters
625296W 625296B
SE   8’ Stair Railing Kit-A 29 to 35 degree - 1.5" Square
Balusters
625298W 625298B
SE   6’ Stair Railing Kit-B 36 to 41 degree - 1.5" Square
Balusters
625366W 625366B
SE   8’ Stair Railing Kit-B 36 to 41 degree - 1.5" Square
Balusters
625368W 625368B
Stair Rail Kits - Turned Balusters
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   6’ Stair Railing Kit-A 29 to 35 degree - 1.5" Turned
Balusters
626296W 626296B
SE   8’ Stair Railing Kit-A 29 to 35 degree - 1.5" Turned
Balusters
626298W 626298B
SE   6’ Stair Railing Kit-B 36 to 41 degree - 1.5" Turned
Balusters
626366W 626366B
SE   8’ Stair Railing Kit-B 36 to 41 degree - 1.5" Turned
Balusters
626368W 626368B
Commercial Rail Sections - For 42" Rail Heights
Commercial Level Rail Kits - Square Balusters
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   Commercial 4’ Level Railing Kit - 1.5" Square Balusters 6250442W 6250442B

Stair Rail Kits - Fluted Balusters
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   6’ Stair Railing Kit 29 to 35 degree - Fluted Balusters 637296W made to order
SE 8’ Stair Railing Kit 29 to 35 degree - Fluted Balusters 637298W made to order
Rail Brackets
2300 Series Level Rail Mounting Bracket Kit
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE  2300 Series Level Rail Mounting Bracket Kit 63420W made to order
2300 Series Step Bracket Kit
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   2300 Series Step Bracket Kit 63421W made to order
Column Brackets
Compatible with All 5 Series
Specialty Brackets - 3000, 2300 or 3250 Series
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   Adapter Kit for  6" Round Column 604226W 604226B
SE   Adapter Kit for  8" Round Column 604228W 604228B
SE   Adapter Kit for 10" Round Column  6042210W 6042210B
SE   Adapter Kit for 12" Round Column 6042212W 6042212B
Caps, Bases and Trim
Caps for Cladding
4" Cap for Cladding
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   4" Flat Cap for Cladding 60404CCW 60404CCB
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–49
04 - V
inyl R
ailing S
ystem
s
04 - Vinyl Railing Systems
Caps, Bases and Trim
Caps for Cladding
6" Cap for Cladding
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   6" Flat Cap for Cladding 60406CCW 60406CCB
Four Piece Base Trim for Cladding
Trim Moulding for Cladding - Works as Base or Cap - Specify Premium or Economy Cladding -
sold by the each
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   4" Base/Cap Moulding for Premium Cladding 604294W 604294B
SE   6" Base/Cap Moulding for Premium Cladding 604296W 604296B
SE   8" Base/Cap Moulding for Premium Cladding 604298W 604298B
SE   4" Base/Cap Moulding for Economy Cladding 604354W
SE   6" Base/Cap Moulding for Economy Cladding 604356W
Post Caps for Vinyl Sleeves
4" Flat Cap for Vinyl Sleeve
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   4" Flat Cap 60404FW 60404FB
4" & 6" New England Cap for Vinyl Sleeve
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   4" New England Cap 60404NW 60404NB
SE   6" New England Cap 60406NW n/a
4" Ball Top for Vinyl Sleeve
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   4" Ball Top 60404BW N / A
4" Gothic Cap for Vinyl Sleeve
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   4" Gothic Cap 60404GW 60404GB
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–50
04
 -
V
in
yl
 R
ai
lin
g
S
ys
te
m
s
04 - Vinyl Railing Systems
Caps, Bases and Trim
Post Caps for Vinyl Sleeves
6" Flat Cap for Vinyl Sleeve
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   6" Flat Cap 60406FW 60406FB
One Piece Base Trim for Vinyl Sleeves
4" & 6" Rounded Base Trim for Vinyl Sleeve
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   4" Rounded Base Trim for Vinyl Sleeve 60440W 60440B
SE   6" Rounded Base Trim for Vinyl Sleeve 60460W n/a
4" & 6" New England Base for Vinyl Sleeve
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   4" New England Base for Vinyl Sleeve 60441W 60441B
SE   6" New England Base for Vinyl Sleeve 60461W n/a
6" Rounded Base Trim for Vinyl Sleeve
SE TX Description Item No. - White Item No. - Beige
SE   6" Rounded Base Trim for Vinyl Sleeve 60460W 60460B
Two Piece Base Trim for Vinyl Sleeves
6" New England Base Trim for Vinyl Sleeve
SE TX Description Item No. - White
SE 6" New England Base Trim for Vinyl Sleeve 60460W2